
205 HELP WANTED 
GREAT JOB FOR STUDENTS! 
Conduct telephone surveys nation- 
wide. No sales. Flexible part-time 
shifts. Starts at $6.00 per hour plus 
bonus, frequent merit increases. 
Must type 30 words per minute, 
have good communications skills. 
Call Lisa at Research Data Design 
988-3458 M-F 9-5. 

HOME TYPISTS, 
PC users needed. $45,000 income 
potential. Call 1-800-513-4343 
Ext. B-9642 

Wanted tutor for one with new 
computer. Sony. Salary to be dis- 
cussed. 683-4586. 

Van Driver needed to transport 
children to and from Olum Child 
Dev. Center to public schools 
Mon.-Fri. Must be UO student with 
valid ODL. Work well with children. 
Need to be driver approved upon 
appointment. Starts at $6.00 per 
hour. Call Jane or Casie at 346- 
6586. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Big and near campus, 4+ bdrm 
house w/garage, hardwood floors, 
yard, fireplace, dishwasher, w/d, 
$1350 + util. 345-8563. 

NEAR UO 
Very nice 5 bdrm, 2 1/2 bath 

home. Dishwasher, w/d, great 
neighborhood. 2576 Kincaid. 

$1395. 343-6000. 

1303 E. 32nd St. 4 bdrm $1200 
Washer/dryer included. No pets, 
no smoking. Call 345-5949. 

1842 UNIVERSITY 
Great for 3-5 Students 

3 bdrms, 2 baths, 2-story house, 
parking & yard. $1300/mo. 

Call Bill 683-9001 or 915-9443 
METCO Investment Realty, Inc. 

Near Campus and Shopping. 
Large 4 bedroom house, $850. 

Call 343-9011. 

Drive and Save, 2bdrm house on 
river. Trees, privacy, 25 Min UOO 
to 906 S. River Rd. Cottage 
Grove. 1920's remodeled, W/D, 
$650.1 pet OK. 343-3318. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
6 bdrm, 2 bath, fireplace, 2 refrig- 
erators, dishwasher, W/D. 1795 
Augusta. $1495. Call 343-6000. 

Rental Resources 
400+ listings, many unadvertised. 

1599 Oak St. 334-0231. 

4+ bdrms, 3 lull baths, over 2100 
sq feet, garage, lots of storage, 
tennis courts, yard. $1000/mo. 
726-0803. 

1 BLK SOUTH OF CAMPUS 
7 bdrms, 2 1/2 bath, beautiful 
home, hardwood floors, carpet, 
new paint, W/D, garage. 1470 E. 
19th. $1795. Call 343-6000. 

Across the street from UO 
"962 East 18th, 7+ bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, W/D included. Lease. 
$1700/$1900 Fall. 
*1591 Mill. 4 bdrm, new partial ren- 
ovation, hardwood floors, sun 
room. Lease $1295. Vanguard. 
683-9044. 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
GOV'T FORECLOSED homes 
from pennies on $1. Delinquent Tax, 
Repo's. REO's. Your Area. Toll Free 
1-800-218-9000 Ext. H 2063 for cur- 
rent listings. 

INCOME PROPERTY 
2 bdrm house, studio, 8 bdrm 8 
bath duplex, New roofs, 555 & 553 
E. 18th. $285,000. 684-6419 

Why rent when you can own? 3 
bdrm, 1 bath, with garage. 
107,500. Approx, payment $660 
per month pi. Call Charlotte 485- 
0297 for details. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
CLOSE TO CAMPUS 

1, 2 & 3 bdrm apts. $450-$850. 
On-site laundry, parking. 484- 
9922. 

2 bdrm furnished, $525. Clean, 
quiet, laundry, DW, disposal, park- 
ing. Available now. 1200 Ferry St. 
343-3318 

CHEAP ROOMS 
$295 

Renovated fraternity houses, utili- 
ties incl., satellite, mo. to mo. OK, 
19th & Emerald Call 485-8008 

1 BLOCK FORM CAMPUS 
Studio $375/mo, $100 deposit, 
Very dean. 1289 1/2 E. 19th. 342- 
33%. 

1 BLOCK TO CAMPUS 
582-598 E. 12th. 2 bedrooms, 
washer/dryer in each. $550-625/ 
mo. Great closet space, vaulted 
ceilings, free water, sewer & gar- 
bage. 342-3396. 

3 bdrm S645 1 

Campus 10 blocks, laundry, park- 
ing, great location. Near Safeway. 
2045 Willamette St. 349-9151. 

3 bdrm S695 
Campus 1 block. 750 E. 18th. 349- 
9151. 

Cute 3 bdrm in triplex, dishwasher. 
1610 E81h. $795. 

343-6000 

1 & 2 bdrms. 30 leel from cam- 

pus. No pets. Lease. $440-$550. 
Call John 344-6123. 

FALL RESERVATIONS 
WALK TO CAMPUS!! 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
Summer Rates 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 
QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 

2 bedroom Townhouses $665 
2 bedroom Flats $615 

Apartments direcdy on the Millracc 
$40 more and GOING FASTI 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club ltd., Suite 150 

1 1/2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
Studio. $385/mo. On-site laundry. 
Free water, sewer & garbage. 624 
E. 17th. 342-3396. 

3 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
less than 1 block to UO. 

9 mo. lease: $750mo. 
Free month rent if lease runs thru 

summer. Parking garage and 
laundry facilities. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

MOM IN BONl'S* 
Sundial Quads 
430 E. 15th Ave. 

Ail utilities paid Comfortable living 
Affordable rent Laundry facility 
Near campus Off street parking 

On site manager 
Rent Is $275/mo. Month to Month 
or Lease (lease ending 7/31/99) 

•$100 move In bonus applies to signing a lease 
Call Steve Mitchell (res. mgr.) 684-8287 

weekdays/weekends 24 hr answering machine 
or Noel at 349-0705.915-6185 (cell). 

718-0678 (pager) 

B JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

Close to 
MAC COURT j 
superclean + brand new , 

$295/mo i 
OMova-ln bonas) 

includes everything I 
hardwood + carpet 

microwave + lounge | 
1827 Harris j 
call 343-6000 ! 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED)! 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS 
1360 Alder St. 345-5949. 

Clean, furnished, full service 
quads. Quiet policy, no pets. Park- 
ing. $275-$285ymonth. Accepting 

Fall '98 reservations. 

The Luxuries of Home 
Low fall rates. $295-$330 

Private or shared bath quads. 
Utilities, furnished, laundry. 

Accepting winter reservations. 
344-2657/ 344-2816 

www.talray.com 
Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

2 rooms avail, in nicely furnished 
house. Across from Autzen, easy 
bike ride or walk. Pets OK. $300/ 
mo. 686-9691 

Congenial, responsible lemale to 
share house w/2 others. 5 min. 
walk to UO. Room w/private bath. 
No S/D/P. First/last/$200 dep. 
$360 includes util. 343-1358. 

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE! 
Beautiful 3 story, 11 bdrm house 
within 1 block of UO. All utilities 
paid. Rooms from: Fall $335, Call 
461-0199 Better Property Man- 
agement. 
Furnished room in private home. 
Cable TV, kitchen, W/D and utilities 
included. $365/mo. 485-4158. 

Room for rent 
in mellow 3 bdrm house. W/D, 

big yard. Paige 687-1528. 

Unfurnished rooms for rent. $195 
& up, utils included, near UO, 
phone and laundry. No Smoking. 
341-9434 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommate Wanted to share 
house. 1 block from campus. Non- 
smoker. Call Kari 503-6664412. 

To share with male student. 1 
room available in 2 bdrm, 2 bath 
apt. Close to UO & bus lines. 
Chase Village. $393.50/mo +1/2 
Util. 334-6597. 

280 COUNSELING 
IMPROVING RELATIONSHIPS, 
Solving problems. Counsaling lor 

individuals, couples & kids. 
Affordable, insurance welcome 

Alice Duffy LCSW. 461-5237 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Hilyard House • 725 East utn 

Hew Upscale Apartments 
1 bedroom/1 bath 
2 bedroom/2 bath 

• Paid Internet Service • Secured Covered Parking 
• Washer/Dryer in Each Unit 

Reserve now for fall! 
For more info contact: Eric or' Daylene 302-9088 

vonKlein Property Management, Inc. • 485-7776»1301 Ferry #2 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED |220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

w 7* V \ 

The Most Peaceful Setting Around Campus! 
2-Minute Walk to UO 

r ^ MILLRACE APARTMENTS **<*&* * 

• Private BALCONIES OVERLOOKING the RIPPLING STREAM 
• Urge 2 BEDROOM TOWNHOUSES and FLATS available 
• SEPARATE STUDY/DINING ROOM floor plan 
• FREE, RESERVED PARKING 
• LOVELY, clean, WELL-LIT, landscaped SURROUNDINGS 

r • Located right behind Track Town Pizza, I block off Franklin Blvd. 4 
• Private LAUNDRY FACILITY \ 
• Rates begin at ’615! 

CONVENIENT QUIET AFFORDABLE 

Don’t Miss Out! 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Come By or Call Anytime \ 
180S Garden Ave., Eugene 

office: 344-5695 
cell: 129-2766 

280 COUNSELING 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
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